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NOTIFICATION 
 

  Sub:-Second Semester B.Ed. (Special Education – Intellectual 

Disability) Degree Examination (Two Year Course – Regular – 

2015 Admission), August 2016 - reg. 
 

 

 It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned 

that the last date for submitting application in the University Office 

along with the prescribed fee for the Second Semester  B .Ed.  

(Spec ia l  Educat ion  –  Inte l lec tual  Disab i l i ty )  Degree  
Examinat ion  (Two Year  Course –  Regular  –  2015 Admiss ion ) ,  
August  2016 is  as  deta i led  be low:  

 

Last dates for submitting application to the 
University Office 

 
Date of 

Commencement of 

Examination 
Without 

fine 
With fine of 

Rs. 50/- 

With Superfine 

of Rs. 250/- 

 
30-07-2016 

 
01-08-2016 

 
03-08-2016 

 
08-08-2016 

 

      

 Detailed Time Table will be published in the University Office, 

Information Centres, Examination Centres and in the University Web site.   

                               

                                                                              
        Controller of Examinations 

Copy to,  

1. The P.R.O for urgent Press release. 

2. The Reception Officer. 

3. The Principal, KVM College of Special Education, Cherthala.  

4. P.S to V.C./ P.V.C. 

5. P.A. to C.E / Registrar / F.O. 

6. J.R Exams./D.R –IV Exams/ A.R Exams 

7. EG-VI(b) Section/M&C/EF-V/EB I Section 

8. Cash Section/Audit / Exam. Store /C.D. Unit/AR QPR. 

9. Stock File & File Copy 
 

Thiruvananthapuram 

PIN 695034 

Ph: 0471-2305946 

     Fax : 0471-2307706 

                    E-mail :ku.controller@yahoo.in 
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NOTIFICATION 
 

    Sub: First Year (Combined First & Second Semesters) & Second Year 

(Third Semester) PGDCA (SDE) Examinations, August/ 

September 2016 - reg. 
 

 It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned 

that the last date for submitting applications in the University Office 

along with the prescribed fee for the First  Year  (Combined  First  &  

Second  Semesters )  & Second  Year  (Third  Semester )  PGDCA 

(SDE)  Examinat ions ,  August /September  2016  are as detailed 

below: 
 

Name of 
Examination 

Last dates for submitting applications to 

the University Office 

 
Date of 

Commencement 

of Examination 
Without 

fine 
With fine of 

Rs. 50/- 

With Superfine 

of Rs. 250/- 

First & Second 

Semesters PGDCA 
 

12-08-2016 

 

17-08-2016 

 

20-08-2016 

 

02-09-2016 

Third Semester 

PGDCA 
 

03-08-2016 
 

05-08-2016 
 

08-08-2016 
 

22-08-2016 
 

      

 Detailed Time Table will be published in the University Office, 

Information Centres, Examination Centres and in the University Web site.   

                               

                                                                                  
        Controller of Examinations 

Copy to,  

1. The P.R.O for urgent Press release. 

2. The Reception Officer. 

3. Director, School of Distance Education, Thiruvananthapuram 

4. P.S to V.C./P.V.C. 

5. P.A. to C.E /Registrar /F.O. 

6. J.R Exams./D.R IV Exams /A.R Exams 

7. EG IX/ M&C/EK I/EB IV Section 

8. Form Section/ Cash Section/Central Tapal  

9. Audit / Exam. Store / C.D. Unit/AR QPR. 

10. Stock File & File Copy 
 

Thiruvananthapuram 

PIN 695034 

Ph: 0471-2305946 

     Fax : 0471-2307706 

                    E-mail :ku.controller@yahoo.in 


