# UNIVERSITY OF KERALA OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



Thiruvananthapuram PIN 695034 Ph: 0471-2305946 Fax: 0471-2307706

E-mail:ku.controller@yahoo.in

CE/203/07/2016 23.07.2016

## **NOTIFICATION**

Sub:-Second Semester B.Ed. (Special Education – Intellectual Disability) Degree Examination (Two Year Course – Regular – 2015 Admission), August 2016 - reg.

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that the last date for submitting application in the University Office along with the prescribed fee for the Second Semester B.Ed. (Special Education - Intellectual Disability) Degree Examination (Two Year Course - Regular - 2015 Admission), August 2016 is as detailed below:

Last dates fo			
	Date of		
Without fine	With fine of Rs. 50/-	With Superfine of Rs. 250/-	Commencement of Examination
30-07-2016	01-08-2016	03-08-2016	08-08-2016

Detailed Time Table will be published in the University Office, Information Centres, Examination Centres and in the University Web site.

**Controller of Examinations** 

#### Copy to,

- 1. The P.R.O for urgent Press release.
- 2. The Reception Officer.
- 3. The Principal, KVM College of Special Education, Cherthala.
- 4. P.S to V.C./ P.V.C.
- 5. P.A. to C.E / Registrar / F.O.
- 6. J.R Exams./D.R –IV Exams/ A.R Exams
- 7. **EG-VI(b)** Section/M&C/EF-V/EB I Section
- 8. Cash Section/Audit / Exam. Store /C.D. Unit/AR QPR.
- 9. Stock File & File Copy

# UNIVERSITY OF KERALA OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



Thiruvananthapuram PIN 695034 Ph: 0471-2305946 Fax: 0471-2307706

E-mail:ku.controller@yahoo.in

CE/202/07/2016 23.07.2016

### **NOTIFICATION**

Sub: First Year (Combined First & Second Semesters) & Second Year (Third Semester) PGDCA (SDE) Examinations, August/September 2016 - reg.

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that the last date for submitting applications in the University Office along with the prescribed fee for the First Year (Combined First & Second Semesters) & Second Year (Third Semester) PGDCA (SDE) Examinations, August/September 2016 are as detailed below:

Name of	Last dates for submitting applications to the University Office			Date of
Examination	Without fine	With fine of Rs. 50/-	With Superfine of Rs. 250/-	Commencement of Examination
First & Second Semesters PGDCA	12-08-2016	17-08-2016	20-08-2016	02-09-2016
Third Semester PGDCA	03-08-2016	05-08-2016	08-08-2016	22-08-2016

Detailed Time Table will be published in the University Office, Information Centres, Examination Centres and in the University Web site.

**Controller of Examinations** 

#### Copy to,

- 1. The P.R.O for urgent Press release.
- 2. The Reception Officer.
- 3. Director, School of Distance Education, Thiruvananthapuram
- 4. P.S to V.C./P.V.C.
- 5. P.A. to C.E /Registrar /F.O.
- 6. J.R Exams./D.R IV Exams /A.R Exams
- 7. EG IX/ M&C/EK I/EB IV Section
- 8. Form Section/Cash Section/Central Tapal
- 9. Audit / Exam. Store / C.D. Unit/AR QPR.
- 10. Stock File & File Copy